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N\ Year 2 dent / (2021-2022)

Duration

Start of Teaching Program Tues. 19/10/2021 30 Weeks
Start of Immune. Block Mon. 18/10/2021 4 Weeks
& sl al gall Tues. 19/10/2021 One Day
ol ae Sat. 23/10/2021 One Day
Immune Assessment Exam Mon. 15/11/2021 -
End of Immune Block Mon. 15/11/2021 ---
Start of Endocrine Block Wed. 17/11/2021 5 Weeks
Endocrine Assessment Exam Sat. 11/12/2021 ---
End of Endocrine Block Tues. 21/12/2021 ---
Start of CNS & SSS Block Wed. 22/12/2021 4 Weeks
Dental Anatomy Assessment Exam Tues. 04/01/2022 -
CNS & SSS Assessment Exam Sat. 22/01/2022 -
End of CNS & SSS Block Tues. 25/01/2022
Start of Oral cavity Block Wed. 26/01/2022 6 Weeks
Mid -year Break Sat-Thur. 29/01-10/02/2022 | Two Weeks
Immune OSPE Tues.. 15/02/2022 ---
Ao 17 Thur. 17/02/2022 One Day
Endocrine OSPE Sun 20/02/2022 —
CNS & SSS OSPE Thur 24/02/2022 -
Ay I als Thur. 17/03/2022 One Day
Oral cavity Assessment Exam Sat. 19/03/2022 o
Clinical Skills / OSCE Sat. 26/03/2022 -
End of Oral cavity Block Tues. 05/04/2022 --
Start of GIT Block Wed. 06/04/2022 5 Weeks
Dental Anatomy OSPE Tues. 26/04/2022 -
bl lrall wue Sat -Thur 30/04-05/05/2022 One Weeks
GIT Assessment Exam Sat.. 07/05/2022 s
End of GIT Block - Tues. 17/05/2022
Start of Cardiopulmonary Block Wed. 18/05/2022 6 Weeks
Cardiopulmonary Assessment Exam Sat. 11/06/2022 --
Scientific Day Thur. 16/06/2022 One Day
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FACULTY OF APPLIED MEDICAL SLIENCES

Event Duration

Clinical Skills / OSCE FINAL Sat. 25/06/2022
End of Teaching Program Tues. 29/06/2021
Cardiopulmonary OSPE Mon. 04/07/2022
GIT OSPE Thur. 07/07/2022
Fh ko Sat.-Mon. 09/07-12/7/2022 | Three Day
Oral cavity OSPE Sun, 17/07/2022
Start of Final Exams Mon. 18/07/2022 425
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